

Repair Estimates

ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Parts (a) Cost / List Price Items	\$	11,390.38	
Plus/Less25%	\$	2,847.60	
Total of Cost / List	\$	8,542.79	
(b) Nett Price Items			
Less	Dawn .	<u>_</u>	
Total of Nett Item	EAIDGOLOGY, DATH HANKIN		
(c) Special Nett Items	\$	200.00	
Total Parts Cost	\$	8,742.79	
Labour	\$	5,120.00	
Total	\$	13,862.79	
The above total will be subjected to 7	% G.S.T.		
	and the state of t		
Name of Surveyor	:	6.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0	- 10 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
Company	:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Survey conducted on	;		at
Remarks By Surveyor			
(a) The repair of this vehicle is a	uthorized	is not authorized until further noti	ce.
(b) Recommended Days of Rep	air :		_day(s)
(c) Resurvey	:	Required / Not Required	
(d) Excess	:\$		
(e) Signature of surveyor	:		Date:

SLN 4133 H



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536.
Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperi.com.sg

Spare I	Parts
---------	-------

Vehicle No. :	SLN 4133 H	Submit By	:	Carmen Lim
Make & Model:	TOYOTA PRIUS	Year Manufacture	:	2017
Chassis No :	JTDKB3FU803556649	Engine No.	:	
		Cost / List		

S/No.	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	Reverse sensor	1	\$200.00	S.N	
2	Rear bumper	1	\$497.50		
3	Rear bumper clip	10	\$40.00		
4	Rear bumper side retainer LH	1	\$112.70		
5	Rear bumper side retainer RH	1	\$112.70		
6	Rear bumper reinforcement	1	\$398.90		
7	Rear bumper lower garnish centre	1	\$582.60		
8	Rear bumper lower garnish LH	1	\$149.70		
9	Rear bumper under cover	1	\$355.20		222240
10	Rear bumper under cover LH	1	\$187.60		***************************************
11	Rear bumper under cover clip	4	\$14.00		AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY
12	Tail lamp LH - UPPER	1	\$498.75		. IIIIIS WARDS T.
13	Tail lamp LH - LOWER	1	\$511.60	41/0/2007	
14	Tail end panel	1	\$596.60		
15	Tail end panel garnish	1	\$151.60		
16	Tail end panel garnish clip	10	\$35.00		
17	Boot weatherstrip	1	\$353.10		
18	LH rear fender	1	\$883.60		
19	LH rear fender undershield	1	\$92.30		
20	LH rear fender undershield clip	10	\$30.00		
21	LH rear fender air duct	1	\$115.60		
22	LH rear inner trim	1	\$387.63		
23	LH rear lower arm	1	\$398.65		

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Vehicle No. :	SLN 4133 H	Submit By	:	Carmen Lim
Make & Model:	TOYOTA PRIUS	Year Manufacture	:	2017
Chassis No :	JTDKB3FU803556649	Engine No.	:	
		Cost / List		

S/No.	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
24	LH rear knuckle arm	1	\$895.60		
25	LH rear knuckle bearing]_ 1	\$421.90		
26	LH rear wheel hub	11	(A. T. W. W. T. W. W. T. W. W. T. W. T. W. T. W. T. W. T.		
27	LH rear wheel hub lock nut	1	\$17.30		
28	LH rear shock absorber	1	\$359.40		
29	LH rear shock absorber top mouting	1	\$165.70		
30	LH rear shock absorber stopper	1	\$85.70	шматиресс	446684
31	LH rear rim	1	\$1,555.10	- ANALASA CONTINUE	the destroyer.
32	LH rear tyre	1	\$350.00		
33	LH rear hub cab	1	\$195.95		MMANUMANY
34	LH side skirt	1	\$798.40		de National VIII
35	LH side skirt clip	10	\$40.00		- Maainvoori
36				- 44000000	d Allia Rikkimini
37				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
38				- шинопаппо-	101 K-02400-0-11
39					
40					= 140000
41					4000
42					
43					
44					
45					
46					

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

<u>Labour</u>

Vehicle No.	:	SLN 4133 H	Submit By		:	_	armen Lim
Make & Model	:		Year of Manufacture	:			2017
				TOTAL STREET		4 .	8 12 4

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT	night of	
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER,END PANEL,LHR FENDER,		-000
	LHR DOOR,LH SIDE SKIRT,TAILDOOR,SPARE TYRE WELL		
	PANEL)	\$2,000.00	
		1940-1977.1 UM (2017)	W ·
2	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT		- LOYANTAGON - CANDING
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER,END PANEL,LHR FENDER,		
	LHR DOOR,LH SIDE SKIRT,TAILDOOR,SPARE TYRE WELL	200311111	MANAGE AND A STATE OF THE STATE
_10241000 ·	PANEL)	\$1,800.00	
3	To check wiring	\$50.00	managa-, managa-
4	To remove & refit reverse sensor to assit work load	\$120.00	CAROLON II : AZOD
5	To tuff coat	\$250.00	Andrew .
6	To remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim		
	to assist work load.	\$150.00	= 4041000;;;
7	To remove & refit undercarriage to assist work load.	\$250.00	
		\$120.00	
8	To do wheel alignment.	Ψ120.00	
9	To remove & refit Door trim, door glass, window regulator,		
	door lock to assist work load.	\$120.00	

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

La	boi	ur
----	-----	----

Vehicle	e No. :	SLN 4133 H	Submit By	:C	armen Lim
Make &	& Model :	TOYOTA PRIUS	Year of Manufacture		2017
S/No		Labour Description	on	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
10	To remove	& refit petrol tank to assist wor	rk load.	\$150.00	
11	Towing			\$110.00	ADD MARGON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
					330000000
				- MARANA A	and the contract of the contra
warenom.		ALIGNATUS PARTY			
****	AND		LANCE -		
		4 (Marketton) 446 (Marketton)	- 16-30-070 Hills	WAA DA TIIS COARS	LEMANOSON .
	-uovowowo-	ANAPONET AND AND ANAPONET AND A			
uaner.	- 11-28-48-87 D-11-3	standard Asia Asia Asia Asia Asia Asia Asia Asia	CAMPONT .		ecocasimonium · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Names - DisplayMee	MAGGONOT MAGGOOTH	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	es engles and	
		Account Accoun	1 2000 0000		
		AND THE STATE OF T			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		u. waxaaaaa	was stated and the same of the		L L LUZ ANGIRINA TITTA
		- HARANIN	**************************************		
		- Landau - L	The state of the s	-22000e0x	
				11 = 21000 = 20000 - 1	

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	·
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/04/2018 12:59
Date Of Accident	15/04/2018 06:00
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF DRAYCOTT RD AND STEVENS RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLN4133H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201617200G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90777736
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	PRIUS-1.8 HYBRID CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TEO CHOON CHOY

 NRIC No
 \$7608379G

 Date Of Birth
 12/03/1976

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 30/07/2003

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97717446

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address GUNNERHOUSE@GMAIL.COM

APT BLK 14 LORONG 7 TOA PAYOH Address

#15-219

Postcode 310014

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions

DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

NO

3

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

YES

TOA PAYOH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 93 TOA PAYOH CENTRAL TOA PAYOH COMMUNITY BUILDING, Police Station Address

POSTCODE: 319194, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE TEL NO: 1800-2519999 - FAX NO: 63548749

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Police Station Contact

Circumstances of Accident

REFER AS ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO NO

YES

Details of Witness 1

Was there any audio recorded?

Name

UNKNOWN

Phone Number

96161604

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLR822H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- \mathfrak{X} . Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for erchiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or
 - complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes"}
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed: (e)
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signaturo Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC Sketch PlanForm_V3

	•	1. 1
SKETCH PLAN		
SKEIGHTEAN		
	 	
		ASINAISH
		10 2 5 2 8 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	The surface of the su	
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE A	CCIDENT	
Refer to DO	lice report.	
Left 10 po		
	1	
· ·		
	*	
The Name of the Control of the Contr		2 - 2 - 2 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 -
DECLARATION	e are true in every respect.	
DECLARATION NWe declare the foregoing particular	A1 1 1	1.0011
	Ally 16/04/18	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:
Date & Time:	Pate & Time:	NRIC/FIN'No.:
GIARMC SketchPlanForm_VB		,





Police Station Of Origin:

Toa Payoh N.P.C

93 Toa Payoh Central #01-02 Toa Payoh Community Building SINGAPORE 319194 Tel No: 1800-2519999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180415/2022

Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
E/20180415/0074	32		
Address:			
APT BLK 14 LORONG 7 TOA PAYOH #15-219 SINGAPORE			
310014			
Contact No.:			
Home/Office: Mobile: 97717446			
Email:			
	,		
Type of Informant:			
Driver			
Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Driving Licence Information:			
Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		
	E/20180415/0074 Address: APT BLK 14 LORONG 7 TOA 310014 Contact No.: Home/Office: Email: Type of Informant: Driver Language: Driving Licence Information:		

General Infor	mation of the Accide	nt			
Type of Accident:	Injury Hit and Run	Drink Date/Time of Accident: No 15/04/2018 06:00		Type of Location:	
Location: Junction of Ro DRAYCOTT I STEVENS RO					
Weather: Road		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear		Dry			
1 (Edition 100)		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Work	ing	Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head T			Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of Ve	ehicle involved			The State of the S		
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SLN4133H	Car			,	Slightly	1
	. ,				Damaged	
SLR822H	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





172010041012022

Police Station Of Origin: Toa Payoh N.P.C 93 Toa Payoh Central #01-02 Toa Payoh Community Building SINGAPORE 319194 Tel No: 1800-2519999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20180415/2022

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver					
Name	TEO CHOON CHOY		ID No.		S7608379G
Related Vehicle	SLN4133H (Car)		Contac	l No.	97717446
Hospital/Clinic	NIL ,		Class of Driving Licence Expiry	a &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Daté Disc		NIL	the state of the s
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	Slight	

Brief Details.

On 15/04/2018 at about 0602hrs, I was driving my grab car bearing vehicle plate registration number SLN4133H and was travelling along Draycott Drive.

As the traffic light was green on my side, I continue driving straight and suddenly felt an impact from the rear left side of my car while at the junction of Draycott road and Stevens Road. Another car had hit onto my car but did not stop and sped off leaving his plate number SLR822H behind after hitting my car. My car has damages of dent and scratches to the left side rear and bumper. I am injured but had not gone to the doctor yet. I wish to inform that the traffic police also attended to my incident and I was asked to make a traffic accident report. Traffic accident report E/20180415/0074. I have a witness to my incident and his contact number is 96161604





Police Station Of Origin: Toa Payoh N.P.C 93 Toa Payoh Central #01-02 Toa Payoh Community Building SINGAPORE 319194 Tel No: 1800-2519999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20180415/2022

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not áble to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: E / Sgt 2 PHYLLIS HENG PEI LING	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 15/04/2018 10:09
Offider In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / Police 106-1 SSI GOH GEOK LYE Contact No.: 65476148	Classification Of Case;
Authentication Stamp NP168	

	*		
		46 Singapore 40871 andrecovery@ymail.co	9 NO. <u>1181254</u>
		w.islandrecovery.com.s . 53120055L	Date: 15/4
M/s: 55+6	em ·		
6/1/41	33 H Model	To 76 TA	PRIUS HIJ
oh when the	2		
į IOIII.	Time Sta	art: 7 00	Western Many - William - W
To: 385 514 MIN	g Dr Time E	art: 72 75 082 /6	
Remarks:		Additional and the second seco	
-			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
Change Tyres /Jump Start	Accident	Use Car Carrier	•
Basement / Multi Carpark	Crane Up / Winch Out	Open Door	11.
Using King Dolley	Dismantle Shaft / Brake	☐ Loaded AM	OUNT S\$ 110.60
gs comprising and	_		GST S\$
		-	TOTAL S\$
. 1 s	hizen		1156
	PIPJAI	_	6630
Received By	Important N	lote:	Island Recovery Services

Vehicle is transported at owner's risk. The company accepts no responsibility for damaged or other misdemeanour to your vehicle whilst being transported.